Giving you a clear edge
CXS CHEMICAL
DRY VACUUM PUMPS
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology
and manufacture of vacuum pumps with over
95 years’ history.

•	 T160 and T4 products
Please consult your Edwards Sales or Applications specialist for assistance with the correct product selection.
CXS ordering information
The requirement for these or other accessories is determined through expert applications engineering.
CXS Accessories
Order No. Description
M52808600 Exhaust Manual Isolation Valve Kit
M52808300 Solvent Flush Assembly
M52808550 Exhaust Silencer Assembly
M52809300 Water Pump Assembly
M52809280 CXS Exhaust temperature transmitter accessory kit
M52809200 CXS Inlet pressure transmitter
M52805170 CXS Gas purge flow meter accessory kit
M52808460 CXS Inlet pressure indicator accessory kit
M52808480 CXS Exhaust pressure indicator accessory kit
M52809160 CXS Inlet temperature indicator accessory kit
M52809170 CXS Exhaust temperature indicator accessory kit
CXS160 and EH Booster Combinations
CXS160 ATEX CAT2 T3 Light Duty CS2560000000
CXS160 ATEX CAT2 T3 Medium Duty + CS2561005000
CXS160/EH1200 ATEX CAT2 Light Duty CS6560000000
CXS160/EH1200 ATEX CAT2 Medium Duty + CS6561005000
CXS250 and EH Booster Combinations
CXS250 ATEX CAT2 T3 Light Duty CS9560000000
CXS250 ATEX CAT2 T3 Medium Duty + CS9561005000
CXS250/EH1200 ATEX CAT2 T3 Light Duty CSB560000000
CXS250/EH1200 ATEX CAT2 T3 Medium Duty + CSB561005000
CXS250/EH2600 ATEX CAT2 T3 Light Duty CSD560000000
CXS250/EH2600 ATEX CAT2 T3 Medium Duty + CSD561005000
CXS Pump part numbers
Whilst we make every effort to ensure that we accurately describe our products and services,
we give no warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of any information provided in this brochure.
Edwards Ltd, registered in England and Wales No. 6124750, registered office: Manor Royal, Crawley, West Sussex RH10 9LW, UK
Publication Number: M52800895, Issue E
© Edwards Limited 2015.  All rights reserved.
Edwards and the Edwards logo are trade marks of Edwards Limited.
edwardsvacuum.com
EDWARDS